

United We Care Fund

Pledge Card

This is an opportunity for you to contribute to United We Care. It is strictly voluntary and requires a minimum contribution of \$1.00 (one dollar) per week.

The United We Care Fund was established in 2007 for the sole purpose of providing *emergency* financial assistance to United Family Team Members who, in the event of an unexpected crisis, may apply for financial assistance.

- I understand the United We Care Fund, hereafter referred to as "Fund," is administered by an *independent* committee made up of United Family Team Members that make final decisions independent of The United Family. The "Fund" is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. The donation is fully tax-deductible.
- I understand that this contribution will be deducted from my weekly paycheck and deposited into the United We Care Fund.
- I understand that all donations to the Fund become the property of the United We Care Fund, and that if I wish to change or discontinue my contribution, I must complete a new pledge card.

Team Member printed name:	
Team Member #:	_
Store Number:	_
Payroll Deduction: Choose one one	of the following options:
I choose to:	
() Pledge \$1/week	
() Pledge \$2/week	
() Pledge \$5/week	
() Pledge \$/we	eek
() Donate \$ as	a one time gift. (Please enclose; single donations cannot be payroll deducted.)
I authorize this deduction and unc	derstand this pledge will be deducted from my weekly paycheck.
Team Member Signature:	Date:

You may return this form to your store management or the United Supermarkets payroll office.